
January 2020 External Meetings 

 
 
Thu, Jan 9  
   

Speak - California Community Foundation Event 
   

Interview w/ Univision 
 
 Fri, Jan 10  
    
 Meeting with Senator McGuire 
  
 Sonoma County Homeowner Insurance Roundtable 
 
 
Thu, Jan 16  
   

Attend: Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD) Conference 
    

Lunch w/ OCED Team Lead Climate Change Adaptation   
 
  
 Fri, Jan 17  
   

Speak at Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD) re California's 
experience in responding to wildfire risk 

   
Speak at Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD) Panel Session 6: 
Effective risk transfer mechanisms for wildfire management  

   
 
 Wed, Jan 22  
     

Energy and Insurance Stability Wildfire Senate Working Group  
 

 
 Thu, Jan 23  
 

Call with New York Executive Deputy Superintendent  
   
 Ventura County Roundtable  
 
Fri, Jan 24  
   

Call w/ Texas Commissioner 
   

Interview w/ Insurance Journal 
   



  
 Mon, Jan 27  
   
  Meeting with the Consumer Attorneys of California 
 
 Tue, Jan 28  
   
  Speak at VerdeXchange Conference 2020  
  
 
Wed, Jan 29  
 

Meeting with Pacific Specialty Insurance Company 
   

Meeting with the California Life & Health Insurance Guarantee Association 
   

Meeting w/ Assemblymember Grayson 
   
 
Thu, Jan 30   
  

Malibu Town Hall Workshop 
   


